
2019 
Wellcome Wildcats Football Schedule 

 
9-5-19 
 
 
9-12-19 
 
 
9-19-19 
 
 
9-26-19 
 
 
10-3-19 
 
 
10-9-19 
 
 
10-17-19 
 
 
10-24-19 
 
 
10-30-19 

Jamboree@ 
Wellcome 

 
Greene County 

 
 

PS Jones 
 
 

EB Aycock 
 
 

Hope 
 
 

AG Cox 
 
 

CM Eppes 
 
 

TBD (Champ 
Week) 

 
Farmville 
(Rivalry) 

Home 
 
 

Away 
 
 

Away 
 
 

Home 
 
 

Home 
 
 

Away 
 
 

Home 
 
 

Home  
 
 

Away 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm 

 
Head Coaches:  Doug Warren & Jeremy Walker 
Contact:  Wellcome Middle 252-752-5938 
 
“Success is where preparation and opportunity meet.” 


