2019
WELLCOME WILDCATS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

9-5-19	Jamboree@ Wellcome	Home	4:00 pm
9-12-19	Greene County	Away	4:00 pm
9-19-19	PS Jones	Away	4:00 pm
9-26-19	EB Aycock	Home	4:00 pm
10-3-19	Hope	Home	4:00 pm
10-9-19	AG Cox	Away	4:00 pm
10-17-19	CM Eppes	Home	4:00 pm
10-24-19	TBD (Champ Week)	Home	4:00 pm
10-30-19	Farmville (Rivalry)	Away	4:00 pm

Head Coaches: Doug Warren & Jeremy Walker

Contact: Wellcome Middle 252-752-5938

"SUCCESS IS WHERE PREPARATION AND OPPORTUNITY MEET."